Kvpraxn

Agvtépa

Tpit

Tetdptn

[Tépmt

[Tapackeun

Yappoto

Kvpraxn

Agvtépa

Tpitn — Hapapovi] Xprotovyévvmy
Teraptn — XPIXTOYT'ENNA
épnty

[Tapackeun

Xappoto

Kvpraxi

Agvtépa

Tpitn — Hapapoviy [pmTtoypovidg
Teraptn — IPQTOXPONIA
[Tépm

15-12-2019
16-12-2019
17-12-2019
18-12-2019
19-12-2019
20-12-2019
21-12-2019
22-12-2019
23-12-2019
24-12-2019
25-12-2019
26-12-2019
27-12-2019
28-12-2019
29-12-2019
30-12-2019
31-12-2019
1-1-2020

2-1-2020

11 w.p. — 6 p.p.
10 T — 9 p.p.
10 T — 9 p.p.
10 T — 9 p.p.
10 T — 9 p.p.
10 T — 9 p.p.
10 T — 6 ..
11 w.p. — 6 p.p.
10 T — 9 p.p.
10 T.pn. — 6 ..
KAEIXTA

KAEIXTA

10 T.p. — 9 pp.
10 m.p. — 6 pp.
11 w.p. — 6 p.p.
10 .p. — 9 pp.
10 m.p. — 6 pp.
KAEIXTA

KAEIZTA*




