

<b>Κυριακή</b>	<b>15-12-2019</b>	<b>11 π.μ. – 6 μ.μ.</b>
Δευτέρα	16-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
Τρίτη	17-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
Τετάρτη	18-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
Πέμπτη	19-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
Παρασκευή	20-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
Σάββατο	21-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 6 μ.μ.
<b>Κυριακή</b>	<b>22-12-2019</b>	<b>11 π.μ. – 6 μ.μ.</b>
Δευτέρα	23-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
<b>Τρίτη – Παραμονή Χριστουγέννων</b>	<b>24-12-2019</b>	10 π.μ. – 6 μ.μ.
<b>Τετάρτη – ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΑ</b>	<b>25-12-2019</b>	<b>ΚΛΕΙΣΤΑ</b>
<b>Πέμπτη</b>	<b>26-12-2019</b>	<b>ΚΛΕΙΣΤΑ</b>
Παρασκευή	27-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
Σάββατο	28-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 6 μ.μ.
<b>Κυριακή</b>	<b>29-12-2019</b>	<b>11 π.μ. – 6 μ.μ.</b>
Δευτέρα	30-12-2019	10 π.μ. – 9 μ.μ.
<b>Τρίτη – Παραμονή Πρωτοχρονιάς</b>	<b>31-12-2019</b>	10 π.μ. – 6 μ.μ.
<b>Τετάρτη – ΠΡΩΤΟΧΡΟΝΙΑ</b>	<b>1-1-2020</b>	<b>ΚΛΕΙΣΤΑ</b>
Πέμπτη	2-1-2020	ΚΛΕΙΣΤΑ*